Position

Medical Dir, Site Based

Physician II-Brd Cert

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Physician II-Brd Cert

Mid-Level Practitioner

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Mid-Level Practitioner

Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic

Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic

Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory

Manager, Health Services

Cn Il - Ambulatory Clinic

Physician II-Brd Cert

Supervisor |, Patient Services

Lvn - Ambulatory

Panel Management
Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Total Wages

$320,545

$259,314

$237,953

$221,816

$210,781

$187,994

$177,185

$176,889

$173,650

$164,276

$163,076

$146,484

$116,388

$108,527

$97,641

$79,629

$76,395

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$78,949

$81,905

$58,860

$23,476

$53,150

$39,920

$42,248

$58,248

$54,201

$50,926

$34,272

$60,275

$52,564

$26,442

$43,896

$26,874

$36,688



Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Him Technician Il

Ambulatory Patient Service

Ambulatory Patient Service

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Ambulatory Patient Service

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Ambulatory Patient Service

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Ambulatory Patient Service

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

$70,653

$68,476

$68,294

$65,635

$64,734

$64,610

$64,355

$63,123

$63,001

$62,996

$62,839

$62,612

$61,875

$60,651

$59,897

$58,066

$56,442

$54,129

$25,064

$18,873

$15.124

$32,425

$12,368

$36,868

$12,590

$33,840

$33,886

$20,835

$41,699

$42,589

$42,020

$22,859

$34,860

$0

$41,305

$10,470



Ambulatory Patient Service

Clinical Nurse IV

Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Licensed Clinical Social

Ambulatory Patient Service

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Lvn - Ambulatory

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

Newark Wellness
Center

$53,943

$46,412

$44,178

$35,682

$27,165

$14,825

$3,237

$2,264

$20,878

$7,986

$0

$0

$7,831

$0

$0

$0



