Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Dir, Site Based		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$320,545	\$78,949
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$259,314	\$81,905
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$237,953	\$58,860
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$221,816	\$23,476
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$210,781	\$53,150
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$187,994	\$39,920
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$177,185	\$42,248
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$176,889	\$58,248
Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$173,650	\$54,201
Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$164,276	\$50,926
Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$163,076	\$34,272
Manager, Health Services		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$146,484	\$60,275
Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$116,388	\$52,564
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$108,527	\$26,442
Supervisor I, Patient Services		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$97,641	\$43,896
Lvn - Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$79,629	\$26,874
Panel Management Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$76,395	\$36,688

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$70,653	\$25,064
Him Technician II	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$68,476	\$18,873
Ambulatory Patient Service	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$68,294	\$15,124
Ambulatory Patient Service	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$65,635	\$32,425
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$64,734	\$12,368
Ambulatory Patient Service	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$64,610	\$36,868
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$64,355	\$12,590
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$63,123	\$33,840
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$63,001	\$33,886
Ambulatory Patient Service	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$62,996	\$20,835
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$62,839	\$41,699
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$62,612	\$42,589
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$61,875	\$42,020
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$60,651	\$22,859
Ambulatory Patient Service	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$59,897	\$34,860
Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$58,066	\$0
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$56,442	\$41,305
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$54,129	\$10,470

Ambulatory Patient Service	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$53,943	\$20,878
Clinical Nurse IV	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$46,412	\$7,986
Cn II - Ambulatory Clinic	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$44,178	\$0
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$35,682	\$0
Licensed Clinical Social	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$27,165	\$7,831
Ambulatory Patient Service	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$14,825	\$0
Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$3,237	\$0
Lvn - Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Newark Wellness Center	\$2,264	\$0